
A) B) C)

0

2

4

6

8

10 p=0.24

Basal−like
nonTNBC

Basal−like
TNBC

ES
R

1 
R

el
at

iv
e

Tr
an

sc
rip

t A
bu

nd
an

ce

0

2

4

6

8

10 p=0.572

Basal−like
nonTNBC

Basal−like
TNBC

PG
R

 R
el

at
iv

e
Tr

an
sc

rip
t A

bu
nd

an
ce

0

2

4

6

8

10 p=0.168

ER
B

B
2 

R
el

at
iv

e
Tr

an
sc

rip
t A

bu
nd

an
ce

Basal−like
nonTNBC

Basal−like
TNBC


